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HMIS SC Member CAN Voting Email 

Mollie Machado Greater Hartford 
(Co-Chair) 

Main Mollie.Machado@ct.gov 

Lauren Zimmermann Fairfield County 
(Co-Chair) 

Main lauren@thehousingcollective.org 

Jessica Caraballo Central Main jcaraballosvdp@comcast.net 

Anthony Guerrera Central Main aguerrera@fsc-ct.org 

Vanessa Malley Central Alternate vmalley@fsc-ct.org 

Neelam Joseph Fairfield County Main neelam.joseph@ct.gov 

Maria Satterwhite-Porpora Fairfield County Alternate msatterwhite@homesforthebrave.org 

Amanda Gordon Greater Hartford  agordon@mercyhousingct.org 

Tamika Riley Greater Hartford Main Tamika.Riley@JourneyHomeCT.org 

Stephanie Corbin MMW Alternate scorbin@mercyhousingct.org 

Stacy Hooker MMW Main shooker@theconnectioninc.org 

Meredith Damboise Greater NH Main MDamboise@newreach.org 

Radhika Potluri Greater NH Alternate rpotluri@columbushouse.org; 

Leigh Shields-Church Greater NH Alternate leigh.shields-church@ct.gov 

Beau Anderson Northeast Alternate Beau.Anderson@ct.gov 

Brenda Coutu Northeast Main brenda.coutu@accessagency.org 

Avery Lenhart Northeast Main windham.nofreeze@gmail.com 

Diane Albini Northwest Main DAlbini@CHD.ORG 

Nancy Cannavo Northwest Main Nancy.Cannavo@hhchealth.org 

Adam Layton Northwest Alternate alytton@primetimehouse.org 

Bri Pierscinski Northwest Alternate Bri.Pierscinski@USE.SalvationArmy.Org 

Phil Brose Southeast Main philip@nlhhc.org 

Trisha Shah Southeast Main tshah@alwayshome.org 
 

 

 


